
06.-07.05.2023 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

LM Hessen 2023 PP, NPA, SM
C.6AB Police Pistol 1

3.8.6

Schäfer, Mike
High Master

SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V.

299

High Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Vogt, Steffen 22828 SLG Oberursel 19 9 2 0 0 0 0 298
2 Steinheuer, Viktoria 46925 SLG Wetterau e.V. 13 15 2 0 0 0 0 298
3 Weil, Florian 47094 SLG Wetterau e.V. 10 18 2 0 0 0 0 298
4 Wiesener, Wilfried 33998 SLG Oberursel 16 10 4 0 0 0 0 296
5 Herbst, Ralf 22630 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 8 18 4 0 0 0 0 296
6 Paul, Bernhard 39208 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 12 13 5 0 0 0 0 295
7 Grein, Thomas 22564 SLG Wetterau e.V. 11 14 5 0 0 0 0 295
8 Emmel, Markus 24533 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 9 16 5 0 0 0 0 295
9 Josten, Andreas 49728 SLG Wetterau e.V. 6 18 6 0 0 0 0 294

10 Beyer, Ralf 6138 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 3 8 12 6 1 0 0 273
AW Sonntag, Peter 10555 SLG Team Mitteldeutschland e.V. 11 17 2 0 0 0 0 298

Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Janotta, Daniel 47464 SLG Wetterau e.V. 11 14 5 0 0 0 0 295
2 Müller, Kai Eric 60362 SLG Sportshooter e.V. 7 17 6 0 0 0 0 294
3 Kraft, Peter 47628 SLG Wilhelm Tell 10 11 9 0 0 0 0 291
4 Hanselmann, Stefan 52929 SLG Oberursel 7 14 9 0 0 0 0 291
5 Zimmer, Michael 13349 SLG Lich 3 16 9 2 0 0 0 287
6 Hacker, Achim 42395 SLG Wetterau e.V. 5 12 12 1 0 0 0 286
7 Semrau, Klaus Dieter 21186 SLG Wetterau e.V. 3 13 14 0 0 0 0 286

Expert Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Wiesener, Shandre 56242 SLG Oberursel 8 16 6 0 0 0 0 294
2 Seyler, Mirko 35021 SLG Amania e.V. 5 14 9 2 0 0 0 287
3 Lischke, Jens 34559 SLG Oberhessen 2021 e.V. 2 11 16 1 0 0 0 282
4 Preuth, Marco 32710 SLG SSG Roda e.V. 2 10 13 5 0 0 0 277

Sharpshooter Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Stiller, Martin 34565 SLG Oberhessen 2021 e.V. 8 15 5 1 1 0 0 290
2 Römer, Renate 53088 SLG Waldecker Land 4 14 10 2 0 0 0 286
3 Hermann, Benjamin 63207 SLG Wetterau e.V. 3 13 14 0 0 0 0 286
4 Friedrich, Beate 52567 SLG Wetterau e.V. 4 12 13 0 1 0 0 284
5 Voigt, Oliver 56562 SLG Sportshooter e.V. 3 14 10 2 1 0 0 283
6 Königs, Stefan 54610 SLG SSG Roda e.V. 5 11 11 3 0 0 0 283
7 Radandt, Dominik 39074 SLG Gelnhaar e.V. 8 8 10 4 0 0 0 282
8 Latyshev, Andrey 59749 SLG Sportshooter e.V. 2 13 11 4 0 0 0 281
9 Garmasch, Sergej 57918 SLG Wetterau e.V. 7 9 11 1 1 1 0 280

10 Kolbe, Thomas 45639 SLG Wilhelm Tell 5 11 9 4 1 0 0 280
11 Boll, Rainer 64126 SLG Wetterau e.V. 4 8 16 2 0 0 0 280
12 Klemm, Rene 13485 SLG Wilhelm Tell 3 13 9 4 0 1 0 279
13 Herlekowsky, Holger 48933 SLG Wilhelm Tell 4 8 15 3 0 0 0 279
14 Bohrmann, Björn 47738 SLG Wetterau e.V. 8 10 9 2 0 0 0 277
15 Derlet, Klaus Dieter 54596 SLG Wetterau e.V. 1 5 16 7 0 1 0 266

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Burghardt, Alexander 51866 SLG Limes Wetterau e.V. 7 18 5 0 0 0 0 295
2 Khaladj-Hedayati, Kamran 63089 SLG Oberhessen 2021 e.V. 4 16 10 0 0 0 0 290
3 Buckner, Roland 63959 SLG Wetterau e.V. 7 11 10 2 0 0 0 286
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06.-07.05.2023 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

LM Hessen 2023 PP, NPA, SM
C.6AB Police Pistol 1

3.8.6

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

4 Burck, Sebastian 63171 SLG Stadt Fulda e.V. 9 8 11 2 0 0 0 285
5 Plevnik, Nenad 62544 SLG Sportshooter e.V. 3 14 9 3 1 0 0 282
6 Winkler, Rolf 59601 SLG Bergische Schützen e.V. 5 8 15 2 0 0 0 281
7 Wiedekind, Jürgen 59777 SLG HPSVK e.V. 4 12 10 3 0 1 0 280
8 Völker, Sascha 59768 SLG Wilhelm Tell 3 6 19 2 0 0 0 277
9 Bodmann, Sascha 49404 SLG Birstein e.V. 0 12 12 4 2 0 0 274

10 Benner, Stuart 46859 SLG Wilhelm Tell 2 9 13 5 1 0 0 274
11 Selzer, Niklas 59878 SLG Wetterau e.V. 1 10 11 7 1 0 0 272
12 Ruh, Michael 1192 SLG Main Kinzig 3 6 15 5 1 0 0 272
13 Ruppel, Thorsten 57718 SLG Oberhessen 2021 e.V. 0 12 11 4 2 1 0 271
14 Weingärtner, Andreas 52943 SLG Sportshooter e.V. 2 7 14 4 3 0 0 269
15 Seck, Johannes Christian 56642 SLG Oberlahn 4 8 9 3 6 0 0 267
16 Brandt, Thomas 56296 SLG SSG Roda e.V. 2 5 14 6 3 0 0 265
17 Salomon, Norbert 4351 SLG Main Kinzig 0 10 9 7 3 1 0 264
18 Mühl, Karlheinz 16080 SLG Main Kinzig 5 6 8 5 5 1 0 263
19 Mohr, Felix 62829 SLG Sportshooter e.V. 7 1 10 9 2 1 0 262
20 Koltsoff, Leo 61204 SLG Wetterau e.V. 2 4 10 13 1 0 0 261
21 Walter, Sven 63310 SLG Wetterau e.V. 0 6 14 6 2 2 0 260
22 Marx, Detlef 53351 SLG Centerfire Rhein-Main e.V. 1 6 15 5 1 1 0 258
23 Gemmer, Jens 23609 SLG Ohmtal 3 4 8 10 5 0 0 257
24 Krafft, Michael 65720 SLG Sportshooter e.V. 7 3 7 8 4 0 0 255
25 Garb, Jörg-Peter 49977 SLG PSVK Kassel 3 8 4 9 3 1 1 250
26 Heyd, Jennifer 61423 SLG Wetterau e.V. 2 3 12 9 1 2 0 249
27 Cech, Christian 49533 SLG Wetterau e.V. 3 8 10 2 2 2 1 247
28 Buschmann, Ralf 21778 SLG Gründau 0 5 13 7 2 1 0 243
29 Fol, Dominik 64071 SLG Oberhessen 2021 e.V. 0 2 10 11 3 4 0 243
30 Suhe, Matthias 54556 SLG Sportshooter e.V. 1 7 8 3 7 1 1 236
31 Röhler gen. Riemer, Klaus 42594 SLG Stadt Fulda e.V. 0 2 10 8 7 2 0 235
32 Lifka, Dan Edward 54090 SLG Sportshooter e.V. 1 1 11 11 2 2 0 233
33 Seck, Isolde 59645 SLG Oberlahn 0 5 13 2 5 2 0 230
34 Weil, Thomas 46189 SLG Wetterau e.V. 1 4 9 8 4 0 0 223
35 Zeising, Franz Karl-Heinz 29818 SLG Wetteranus 2 3 6 5 5 4 1 208
36 Dudeck, Rolf-Dieter 34662 SLG Amania e.V. 1 1 8 7 5 4 0 207
37 Radermacher, Karl 50884 SLG SSG Roda e.V. 3 3 7 4 4 3 0 201
38 Habicht, Rolf 62826 SLG Giessen 1409 e.V. 2 3 7 4 4 4 0 197
39 Zimpel, Michael Sydney 60209 SLG Sportshooter e.V. 0 2 6 4 7 3 0 173
40 Gerlach, Markus 42362 SLG Oberhessen 2021 e.V. 0 0 2 1 8 7 0 124

Unclassified Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Boller, Tim 65643 SLG Wetterau e.V. 1 8 14 6 1 0 0 271
2 Stiel, Michael Willi 38876 SLG SSC Team Aldenhoven 6 6 10 4 2 0 0 256
3 Gruner, Detlef 16470 SLG Lich 2 4 8 11 2 3 0 252
4 Wagner, Simon 54580 SLG Taunus e.V. 3 3 11 5 6 0 0 241
5 Mathes, Uwe Richard 55233 Einzelmitglied 5 2 8 7 5 0 1 238
6 Hanselmann, Pavlina 53041 SLG Oberursel 3 18 3 0 0 0 0 237
7 Börner, Lars 62148 SLG Wetterau e.V. 3 5 9 5 3 2 0 234
8 Heinze, Nikolei 65290 SLG PSVK Kassel 0 0 8 11 6 1 0 208
9 Brückel, Mila 54753 SLG Wetterau e.V. 2 4 6 4 6 3 0 206

10 Diels, Sebastian 64282 SLG Taunus e.V. 1 5 2 6 8 4 0 206
11 Lüdtke, Michael 51156 SLG Giessen 1409 e.V. 0 0 3 3 4 4 4 123

- Seite 2 -                        Endergebnis   12.05.2023  23:29



06.-07.05.2023 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

LM Hessen 2023 PP, NPA, SM
C.6AA Police Pistol 1A

3.8.6

Schäfer, Mike
High Master

SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V.

300

High Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Vogt, Steffen 22828 SLG Oberursel 16 11 3 0 0 0 0 297
2 Emmel, Markus 24533 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 11 16 3 0 0 0 0 297
3 Paul, Bernhard 39208 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 8 17 5 0 0 0 0 295
4 Wiesener, Wilfried 33998 SLG Oberursel 7 14 9 0 0 0 0 291
5 Müller, Kai Eric 60362 SLG Sportshooter e.V. 4 10 15 1 0 0 0 283

Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Josten, Andreas 49728 SLG Wetterau e.V. 11 14 5 0 0 0 0 295
2 Grein, Thomas 22564 SLG Wetterau e.V. 10 13 7 0 0 0 0 293
3 Wiesener, Shandre 56242 SLG Oberursel 9 13 8 0 0 0 0 292

Expert Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Janotta, Daniel 47464 SLG Wetterau e.V. 10 14 6 0 0 0 0 294
2 Klemm, Rene 13485 SLG Wilhelm Tell 5 12 12 0 1 0 0 285
3 Hacker, Achim 42395 SLG Wetterau e.V. 5 13 11 0 0 0 0 279

Sharpshooter Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Burck, Sebastian 63171 SLG Stadt Fulda e.V. 4 16 10 0 0 0 0 290
2 Herlekowsky, Holger 48933 SLG Wilhelm Tell 7 12 11 0 0 0 0 289
3 Garmasch, Sergej 57918 SLG Wetterau e.V. 6 11 8 5 0 0 0 282
4 Voigt, Oliver 56562 SLG Sportshooter e.V. 6 9 11 3 1 0 0 280
5 Beyer, Ralf 6138 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 2 7 14 2 4 1 0 266

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Römer, Renate 53088 SLG Waldecker Land 7 13 8 2 0 0 0 288
2 Seck, Johannes Christian 56642 SLG Oberlahn 2 6 11 9 1 1 0 264
3 Mühl, Karlheinz 16080 SLG Main Kinzig 4 4 15 2 3 1 1 263
4 Bohrmann, Björn 47738 SLG Wetterau e.V. 1 6 13 7 2 1 0 263
5 Salomon, Norbert 4351 SLG Main Kinzig 2 2 15 8 2 1 0 259
6 Cech, Christian 49533 SLG Wetterau e.V. 0 5 6 9 3 5 0 227
7 Seck, Isolde 59645 SLG Oberlahn 0 2 9 4 2 1 4 173

Unclassified Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Khaladj-Hedayati, Kamran 63089 SLG Oberhessen 2021 e.V. 9 11 10 0 0 0 0 290
2 Buckner, Roland 63959 SLG Wetterau e.V. 4 16 8 2 0 0 0 288
3 Bruckhoff, Berthold 39189 SLG Wilhelm Tell 3 6 16 4 1 0 0 273
4 Mathes, Uwe Richard 55233 Einzelmitglied 2 8 11 6 1 1 0 260
5 Derlet, Klaus Dieter 54596 SLG Wetterau e.V. 2 5 14 4 3 1 0 255
6 Mohr, Felix 62829 SLG Sportshooter e.V. 0 3 13 10 1 3 0 252
7 Schraub, Markus 39859 SLG Wilhelm Tell 2 7 4 11 3 2 0 247
8 Brückel, Mila 54753 SLG Wetterau e.V. 2 7 7 6 4 1 1 240
9 Frhr. von Friesen, Björn Alexander 40604 SLG Heftricher Schützenclub 0 2 4 11 9 1 2 223

10 Eichhorn, Holger 65227 SLG Wetterau e.V. 0 2 1 6 10 3 1 170
11 Lüdtke, Michael 51156 SLG Giessen 1409 e.V. 0 0 0 1 6 5 2 90
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06.-07.05.2023 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

LM Hessen 2023 PP, NPA, SM
C.6A.7 Police Pistol 1 Optical Sight

3.8.6

Emmel, Markus
High Master

SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V.

299

High Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Paul, Bernhard 39208 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 14 15 1 0 0 0 0 299
2 Weil, Florian 47094 SLG Wetterau e.V. 14 14 2 0 0 0 0 298
3 Schäfer, Mike 3653 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 15 12 2 1 0 0 0 296
4 Herbst, Ralf 22630 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 7 19 4 0 0 0 0 296
5 Josten, Andreas 49728 SLG Wetterau e.V. 9 14 5 1 0 0 0 283

AW Sonntag, Peter 10555 SLG Team Mitteldeutschland e.V. 13 11 6 0 0 0 0 294

Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Wiesener, Shandre 56242 SLG Oberursel 8 17 5 0 0 0 0 295
2 Müller, Kai Eric 60362 SLG Sportshooter e.V. 10 14 6 0 0 0 0 294
3 Römer, Renate 53088 SLG Waldecker Land 6 14 9 0 1 0 0 288
4 Wiesener, Wilfried 33998 SLG Oberursel 9 14 5 0 0 0 0 275

Expert Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Janotta, Daniel 47464 SLG Wetterau e.V. 8 14 7 1 0 0 0 291
2 Klemm, Rene 13485 SLG Wilhelm Tell 9 12 7 1 0 0 0 281

Sharpshooter Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Lischke, Jens 34559 SLG Oberhessen 2021 e.V. 9 17 3 1 0 0 0 295
2 Plevnik, Nenad 62544 SLG Sportshooter e.V. 7 15 8 0 0 0 0 292
3 Herlekowsky, Holger 48933 SLG Wilhelm Tell 2 13 11 4 0 0 0 281

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Voigt, Oliver 56562 SLG Sportshooter e.V. 5 12 13 0 0 0 0 287
2 Seiter, Kai 64260 SLG Wetterau e.V. 7 12 7 3 1 0 0 284
3 Khaladj-Hedayati, Kamran 63089 SLG Oberhessen 2021 e.V. 2 10 16 1 1 0 0 279
4 Wiedekind, Jürgen 59777 SLG HPSVK e.V. 10 7 6 3 3 1 0 275
5 Krafft, Michael 65720 SLG Sportshooter e.V. 4 8 12 4 1 1 0 273
6 Latyshev, Andrey 59749 SLG Sportshooter e.V. 3 6 14 5 2 0 0 270
7 Ruppel, Thorsten 57718 SLG Oberhessen 2021 e.V. 6 6 10 2 2 3 1 263
8 Korol, Tobias 32314 SLG Sportshooter e.V. 1 6 11 7 2 3 0 257
9 Garb, Jörg-Peter 49977 SLG PSVK Kassel 3 7 10 3 2 1 2 244

Unclassified Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Königs, Stefan 54610 SLG SSG Roda e.V. 6 13 7 4 0 0 0 285
2 Burghardt, Alexander 51866 SLG Limes Wetterau e.V. 3 12 14 1 0 0 0 284
3 Weingärtner, Andreas 52943 SLG Sportshooter e.V. 3 10 11 2 3 0 0 266
4 Lifka, Dan Edward 54090 SLG Sportshooter e.V. 4 6 7 11 2 0 0 265
5 Stiel, Michael Willi 38876 SLG SSC Team Aldenhoven 2 5 11 9 2 1 0 261
6 Mohr, Felix 62829 SLG Sportshooter e.V. 2 3 17 4 3 0 1 261
7 Boller, Tim 65643 SLG Wetterau e.V. 2 6 5 7 6 2 0 235
8 Wagner, Simon 54580 SLG Taunus e.V. 2 2 15 4 2 2 0 233
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06.-07.05.2023 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

LM Hessen 2023 PP, NPA, SM
Einzelwertung - C.6B Police Pistol 2

3.8.6

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Steinheuer, Viktoria 46925 SLG Wetterau e.V. 13 31 15 1 0 0 0 583
2 Hanselmann, Stefan 52929 SLG Wetterau e.V. 13 28 19 0 0 0 0 581
3 Vogt, Steffen 22828 SLG Limes Wetterau e.V. 24 19 14 3 0 0 0 580
4 Josten, Andreas 49728 SLG Wetterau e.V. 10 25 21 4 0 0 0 571
5 Wiesener, Shandre 56242 SLG Oberursel 11 26 18 3 2 0 0 570
6 Schäfer, Mike 3653 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 14 23 14 8 1 0 0 567
7 Wiesener, Wilfried 33998 SLG Oberursel 12 23 14 8 3 0 0 561
8 Steinheuer, Frank 46926 SLG Wetterau e.V. 8 26 12 10 3 1 0 555
9 Friedrich, Beate 52567 SLG Wetterau e.V. 7 25 15 7 3 3 0 550

10 Römer, Renate 53088 SLG Waldecker Land 3 22 21 8 3 3 0 542
11 Semrau, Klaus Dieter 21186 SLG Wetterau e.V. 9 22 16 6 1 0 0 509
12 Dylla, Marco 54128 SLG Oberhessen 2021 e.V. 2 10 19 17 3 1 1 459
13 Derlet, Klaus Dieter 54596 SLG Wetterau e.V. 0 8 18 15 6 6 0 440
14 Bruckhoff, Berthold 39189 SLG Wilhelm Tell 4 15 15 8 5 2 0 436

AW Sonntag, Peter 10555 SLG Team Mitteldeutschland e.V. 13 21 21 5 0 0 0 569
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06.-07.05.2023 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

LM Hessen 2023 PP, NPA, SM
C.6D Police Pistol 3

3.8.6

Paul, Bernhard
Sharpshooter

SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V.

299

High Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Josten, Andreas 49728 SLG Wetterau e.V. 11 17 2 0 0 0 0 298
2 Emmel, Markus 24533 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 14 13 3 0 0 0 0 297
3 Schäfer, Mike 3653 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 11 15 3 1 0 0 0 295
4 Vogt, Steffen 22828 SLG Limes Wetterau e.V. 14 11 5 0 0 0 0 295
5 Grein, Thomas 22564 SLG Wetterau e.V. 6 19 5 0 0 0 0 295
6 Wiesener, Wilfried 33998 SLG Oberursel 8 16 5 1 0 0 0 293

Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Janotta, Daniel 47464 SLG Wetterau e.V. 9 14 6 1 0 0 0 292
2 Steinheuer, Viktoria 46925 SLG Wetterau e.V. 8 13 9 0 0 0 0 291
3 Kraft, Peter 47628 SLG Wilhelm Tell 7 14 9 0 0 0 0 291

AW Sonntag, Peter 10555 SLG Team Mitteldeutschland e.V. 8 17 5 0 0 0 0 295

Expert Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Wiesener, Shandre 56242 SLG Oberursel 9 15 6 0 0 0 0 294
2 Müller, Kai Eric 60362 SLG Sportshooter e.V. 4 13 12 1 0 0 0 286
3 Semrau, Klaus Dieter 21186 SLG Wetterau e.V. 1 13 13 3 0 0 0 281
4 Hacker, Achim 42395 SLG Wetterau e.V. 3 7 15 5 0 0 0 275

Sharpshooter Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Römer, Renate 53088 SLG Waldecker Land 5 16 8 1 0 0 0 290
2 Kolbe, Thomas 45639 SLG Wilhelm Tell 7 11 11 1 0 0 0 287
3 Wiedekind, Jürgen 59777 SLG HPSVK e.V. 8 12 8 0 2 0 0 286
4 Klemm, Rene 13485 SLG Wilhelm Tell 8 11 7 4 0 0 0 285
5 Voigt, Oliver 56562 SLG Sportshooter e.V. 4 13 10 3 0 0 0 284
6 Seiter, Kai 64260 SLG Wetterau e.V. 6 10 9 4 1 0 0 280
7 Garmasch, Sergej 57918 SLG Wetterau e.V. 4 11 9 6 0 0 0 279
8 Herlekowsky, Holger 48933 SLG Wilhelm Tell 3 10 14 2 1 0 0 279
9 Zimmer, Michael 13349 SLG Lich 5 8 13 3 1 0 0 278

10 Beyer, Ralf 6138 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 2 8 16 3 1 0 0 275
11 Kratz, Harald Mathias 55284 SLG Wetterau e.V. 3 9 9 8 1 0 0 272
12 Derlet, Klaus Dieter 54596 SLG Wetterau e.V. 3 7 11 6 2 0 0 261

DQ Preuth, Marco 32710 SLG SSG Roda e.V. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Latyshev, Andrey 59749 SLG Sportshooter e.V. 5 12 12 0 1 0 0 285
2 Dylla, Marco 54128 SLG Oberhessen 2021 e.V. 4 7 16 2 1 0 0 277
3 Suhe, Matthias 54556 SLG Sportshooter e.V. 5 7 14 2 2 0 0 276
4 Steinheuer, Frank 46926 SLG Wetterau e.V. 3 9 13 3 2 0 0 275
5 Heyd, Oliver 60196 SLG Wetterau e.V. 2 9 10 8 1 0 0 271
6 Buschmann, Ralf 21778 SLG Gründau 4 7 9 8 2 0 0 269
7 Cech, Christian 49533 SLG Wetterau e.V. 1 7 11 10 0 1 0 265
8 Bohrmann, Björn 47738 SLG Wetterau e.V. 0 7 13 8 2 0 0 265
9 Selzer, Niklas 59878 SLG Wetterau e.V. 3 4 11 7 5 0 0 260

10 Weingärtner, Andreas 52943 SLG Sportshooter e.V. 0 6 10 8 6 0 0 256
11 Lifka, Dan Edward 54090 SLG Sportshooter e.V. 0 3 16 7 2 2 0 256
12 Mohr, Felix 62829 SLG Sportshooter e.V. 1 6 9 7 4 1 1 246
13 Silberholz, Robin 46982 SLG Karben e.V. 1 5 7 5 6 6 0 241
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06.-07.05.2023 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

LM Hessen 2023 PP, NPA, SM
C.6D Police Pistol 3

3.8.6

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

14 Marx, Detlef 53351 SLG Centerfire Rhein-Main e.V. 0 4 13 4 4 4 0 241
15 Korol, Tobias 32314 SLG Sportshooter e.V. 3 4 6 5 7 2 1 230
16 Dudeck, Rolf-Dieter 34662 SLG Amania e.V. 0 2 10 7 4 1 0 200

DQ Königs, Stefan 54610 SLG SSG Roda e.V. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Unclassified Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Hanselmann, Stefan 52929 SLG Limes Wetterau e.V. 4 17 8 1 0 0 0 290
2 Hanselmann, Pavlina 53041 SLG Limes Wetterau e.V. 5 13 11 0 1 0 0 286
3 Wagner, Simon 54580 SLG Taunus e.V. 2 9 8 7 4 0 0 266
4 Diels, Sebastian 64282 SLG Taunus e.V. 3 6 10 4 5 2 0 259
5 Liebich, Tim 47351 SLG Karben e.V. 2 0 7 16 3 2 0 244
6 Börner, Lars 62148 SLG Wetterau e.V. 0 4 12 8 1 2 1 236
7 Wißmer, Thomas 44021 SLG Karben e.V. 3 3 4 9 6 2 0 222
8 Jones, Brian 50040 SLG Gründau 0 0 3 5 2 5 1 116
9 Brückel, Mila 54753 SLG Wetterau e.V. 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5

DQ Heyd, Jennifer 61423 SLG Wetterau e.V. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
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06.-07.05.2023 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

LM Hessen 2023 PP, NPA, SM
C.6E Police Pistol 4

3.8.6

Schäfer, Mike
High Master

SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V.

300

High Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Emmel, Markus 24533 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 17 13 0 0 0 0 0 300
2 Vogt, Steffen 22828 SLG Limes Wetterau e.V. 17 12 1 0 0 0 0 299
3 Janotta, Daniel 47464 SLG Wetterau e.V. 16 13 1 0 0 0 0 299
4 Paul, Bernhard 39208 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 16 12 2 0 0 0 0 298
5 Herbst, Ralf 22630 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 12 16 2 0 0 0 0 298
6 Wiesener, Wilfried 33998 SLG Oberursel 9 18 3 0 0 0 0 297
7 Semrau, Klaus Dieter 21186 SLG Wetterau e.V. 4 22 4 0 0 0 0 296
8 Müller, Kai Eric 60362 SLG Sportshooter e.V. 12 13 5 0 0 0 0 295
9 Josten, Andreas 49728 SLG Wetterau e.V. 8 17 5 0 0 0 0 295

10 Hacker, Achim 42395 SLG Wetterau e.V. 7 16 7 0 0 0 0 293
11 Steinheuer, Viktoria 46925 SLG Wetterau e.V. 3 20 7 0 0 0 0 293
12 Grein, Thomas 22564 SLG Wetterau e.V. 12 11 6 1 0 0 0 292

AW Sonntag, Peter 10555 SLG Team Mitteldeutschland e.V. 17 12 1 0 0 0 0 299

Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Wiesener, Shandre 56242 SLG Oberursel 12 15 3 0 0 0 0 297
2 Beyer, Ralf 6138 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 7 10 11 1 1 0 0 284

Expert Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Latyshev, Andrey 59749 SLG Sportshooter e.V. 10 19 1 0 0 0 0 299
2 Radandt, Dominik 39074 SLG Gelnhaar e.V. 7 14 9 0 0 0 0 291
3 Steinheuer, Frank 46926 SLG Wetterau e.V. 5 8 13 4 0 0 0 279

DQ Klemm, Rene 13485 SLG Wilhelm Tell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Sharpshooter Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Voigt, Oliver 56562 SLG Sportshooter e.V. 8 13 8 1 0 0 0 290
2 Wiedekind, Jürgen 59777 SLG HPSVK e.V. 7 12 11 0 0 0 0 289
3 Marx, Detlef 53351 SLG Centerfire Rhein-Main e.V. 4 10 13 3 0 0 0 281
4 Preuth, Marco 32710 SLG SSG Roda e.V. 3 9 16 2 0 0 0 280
5 Derlet, Klaus Dieter 54596 SLG Wetterau e.V. 2 9 16 3 0 0 0 278
6 Suhe, Matthias 54556 SLG Sportshooter e.V. 4 6 10 5 4 1 0 264
7 Bohrmann, Björn 47738 SLG Wetterau e.V. 1 1 14 7 3 3 0 241

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Selzer, Niklas 59878 SLG Wetterau e.V. 9 9 12 0 0 0 0 288
2 Cech, Christian 49533 SLG Wetterau e.V. 4 9 13 4 0 0 0 279
3 Heyd, Oliver 60196 SLG Wetterau e.V. 6 11 5 6 2 0 0 277
4 Buschmann, Ralf 21778 SLG Gründau 2 9 14 4 1 0 0 275
5 Kratz, Harald Mathias 55284 SLG Wetterau e.V. 6 3 17 3 1 0 0 274
6 Silberholz, Robin 46982 SLG Karben e.V. 5 8 10 4 3 0 0 273
7 Korol, Tobias 32314 SLG Sportshooter e.V. 3 9 11 5 2 0 0 273
8 Königs, Stefan 54610 SLG SSG Roda e.V. 0 7 13 3 6 0 0 253

Unclassified Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Hanselmann, Stefan 52929 SLG Limes Wetterau e.V. 10 16 4 0 0 0 0 296
2 Liebich, Tim 47351 SLG Karben e.V. 5 13 9 2 1 0 0 284
3 Wißmer, Thomas 44021 SLG Karben e.V. 2 11 9 3 4 1 0 269
4 Brückel, Mila 54753 SLG Wetterau e.V. 1 5 8 9 5 2 0 251

- Seite 1 -                        Endergebnis   12.05.2023  23:35



06.-07.05.2023 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

LM Hessen 2023 PP, NPA, SM
C.6E Police Pistol 4

3.8.6

Unclassified Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

5 Wagner, Simon 54580 SLG Taunus e.V. 3 2 6 13 4 1 1 247
6 Weingärtner, Andreas 52943 SLG Sportshooter e.V. 3 7 7 1 7 3 1 243
7 Jones, Brian 50040 SLG Gründau 1 4 9 10 3 1 0 238

- Seite 2 -                        Endergebnis   12.05.2023  23:35



06.-07.05.2023 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

LM Hessen 2023 PP, NPA, SM
C.7A.5 NPA Service Pistol A

3.8.6

Paul, Bernhard
Master

SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V.

109

High Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Vogt, Steffen 22828 SLG Oberursel 8 6 8 2 0 0 108

Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Josten, Andreas 49728 SLG Wetterau e.V. 9 4 7 4 0 0 105
2 Schäfer, Mike 3653 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 6 7 7 4 0 0 105
3 Emmel, Markus 24533 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 7 2 12 3 0 0 102
4 Herbst, Ralf 22630 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 3 4 10 4 3 0 93

Expert Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Wiesener, Shandre 56242 SLG Oberursel 6 6 8 4 0 0 104
2 Janotta, Daniel 47464 SLG Wetterau e.V. 8 3 10 2 1 0 103
3 Wiesener, Wilfried 33998 SLG Oberursel 7 3 9 4 1 0 100

Sharpshooter Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Dylla, Marco 54128 SLG Oberhessen 2021 e.V. 3 6 6 9 0 0 96
2 Klemm, Rene 13485 SLG Wilhelm Tell 2 5 9 7 1 0 94
3 Herlekowsky, Holger 48933 SLG Wilhelm Tell 1 4 7 7 5 0 84
4 Voigt, Oliver 56562 SLG Sportshooter e.V. 1 2 8 4 9 0 77

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Boll, Rainer 64126 SLG Wetterau e.V. 1 4 10 7 2 0 90
2 Bodmann, Sascha 49404 SLG Birstein e.V. 2 4 5 11 2 0 87
3 Plevnik, Nenad 62544 SLG Sportshooter e.V. 3 4 3 11 3 0 86
4 Römer, Renate 53088 SLG Waldecker Land 2 2 9 7 4 0 85
5 Suhe, Matthias 54556 SLG Sportshooter e.V. 5 1 3 11 4 0 83
6 Garmasch, Sergej 57918 SLG Wetterau e.V. 1 4 4 10 5 0 81
7 Völker, Sascha 59768 SLG Wilhelm Tell 0 1 12 8 2 0 81
8 Koltsoff, Leo 61204 SLG Wetterau e.V. 0 2 9 8 5 0 80
9 Beyer, Ralf 6138 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 0 1 4 10 9 0 69

10 Seck, Johannes Christian 56642 SLG Oberlahn 0 0 5 11 6 0 65

Unclassified Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Hanselmann, Stefan 52929 SLG Oberursel 5 5 10 4 0 0 102
2 Khaladj-Hedayati, Kamran 63089 SLG Oberhessen 2021 e.V. 2 8 4 8 2 0 94
3 Zilg, Jürgen 42895 SLG Wetterau e.V. 2 4 10 7 1 0 93
4 Hanselmann, Pavlina 53041 SLG Oberursel 1 2 13 6 2 0 89
5 Weingärtner, Andreas 52943 SLG Sportshooter e.V. 8 2 3 6 4 0 88
6 Bruckhoff, Berthold 39189 SLG Wilhelm Tell 1 1 11 9 1 0 83
7 Buckner, Roland 63959 SLG Wetterau e.V. 2 1 8 5 8 0 78
8 Mathes, Uwe Richard 55233 Einzelmitglied 1 1 2 7 11 0 61
9 Dudeck, Rolf-Dieter 34662 SLG Amania e.V. 1 2 3 3 11 4 58

10 Habicht, Rolf 62826 SLG Giessen 1409 e.V. 0 1 5 5 9 0 58
11 Lüdtke, Michael 51156 SLG Giessen 1409 e.V. 0 0 1 2 8 0 26

- Seite 1 -                        Endergebnis   12.05.2023  23:35



06.-07.05.2023 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

LM Hessen 2023 PP, NPA, SM
C.7B.5 NPA Service Pistol B

3.8.6

Emmel, Markus
High Master

SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V.

113

High Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Paul, Bernhard 39208 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 12 5 6 1 0 0 112
2 Vogt, Steffen 22828 SLG Oberursel 8 8 8 0 0 0 112
3 Schäfer, Mike 3653 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 7 7 8 2 0 0 108
4 Wiesener, Wilfried 33998 SLG Oberursel 5 7 11 1 0 0 107

AW Sonntag, Peter 10555 SLG Team Mitteldeutschland e.V. 3 7 11 3 0 0 103

Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Janotta, Daniel 47464 SLG Wetterau e.V. 8 6 10 0 0 0 110
2 Kraft, Peter 47628 SLG Wilhelm Tell 7 4 7 4 2 0 99
3 Josten, Andreas 49728 SLG Wetterau e.V. 4 3 11 5 1 0 96
4 Semrau, Klaus Dieter 21186 SLG Wetterau e.V. 5 3 8 7 1 0 95

Expert Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Weil, Florian 47094 SLG Wetterau e.V. 11 3 6 4 0 0 106
2 Wiesener, Shandre 56242 SLG Oberursel 5 3 13 2 1 0 100
3 Müller, Kai Eric 60362 SLG Sportshooter e.V. 3 1 11 7 2 0 89
4 Zilg, Jürgen 42895 SLG Wetterau e.V. 3 3 7 8 3 0 88
5 Preuth, Marco 32710 SLG SSG Roda e.V. 2 3 6 11 2 0 86
6 Seyler, Mirko 35021 SLG Amania e.V. 0 1 6 13 4 0 76

DQ Beyer, Ralf 6138 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Sharpshooter Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Kolbe, Thomas 45639 SLG Wilhelm Tell 3 6 8 7 0 0 98
2 Radandt, Dominik 39074 SLG Gelnhaar e.V. 3 5 9 7 0 0 97
3 Khaladj-Hedayati, Kamran 63089 SLG Oberhessen 2021 e.V. 5 4 6 6 3 0 93
4 Römer, Renate 53088 SLG Waldecker Land 5 3 4 12 0 0 92
5 Dylla, Marco 54128 SLG Oberhessen 2021 e.V. 1 5 9 7 2 0 91
6 Friedrich, Beate 52567 SLG Wetterau e.V. 2 1 11 6 4 0 85
7 Hermann, Benjamin 63207 SLG Wetterau e.V. 3 2 7 7 5 0 84
8 Herlekowsky, Holger 48933 SLG Wilhelm Tell 0 3 2 8 9 0 65
9 Derlet, Klaus Dieter 54596 SLG Wetterau e.V. 2 1 0 7 9 0 54

10 Lischke, Jens 34559 SLG Oberhessen 2021 e.V. 0 0 0 0 1 0 2

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Stiller, Martin 34565 SLG Oberhessen 2021 e.V. 5 3 9 6 1 0 96
2 Munz, Frank 28895 SLG Amania e.V. 4 6 4 9 1 0 95
3 Voigt, Oliver 56562 SLG Sportshooter e.V. 3 3 7 9 2 0 89
4 Boll, Rainer 64126 SLG Wetterau e.V. 2 5 4 11 1 0 86
5 Wiedekind, Jürgen 59777 SLG HPSVK e.V. 3 2 7 8 4 0 85
6 Garb, Jörg-Peter 49977 SLG PSVK Kassel 1 1 11 9 2 0 85
7 Ruppel, Thorsten 57718 SLG Oberhessen 2021 e.V. 1 2 8 8 5 0 81
8 Koltsoff, Leo 61204 SLG Wetterau e.V. 2 0 7 13 1 1 79
9 Gemmer, Jens 23609 SLG Ohmtal 3 3 6 5 4 0 77

10 Weingärtner, Andreas 52943 SLG Sportshooter e.V. 1 2 7 8 5 0 77
11 Marx, Detlef 53351 SLG Centerfire Rhein-Main e.V. 2 1 6 9 5 1 76
12 Krafft, Michael 65720 SLG Sportshooter e.V. 2 0 6 10 6 0 76
13 Plevnik, Nenad 62544 SLG Sportshooter e.V. 2 1 2 14 5 0 75
14 Kratz, Harald Mathias 55284 SLG Wetterau e.V. 2 2 3 9 7 1 73

- Seite 1 -                        Endergebnis   12.05.2023  23:35



06.-07.05.2023 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

LM Hessen 2023 PP, NPA, SM
C.7B.5 NPA Service Pistol B

3.8.6

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

15 Bohrmann, Björn 47738 SLG Wetterau e.V. 1 1 5 9 7 0 71
16 Garmasch, Sergej 57918 SLG Wetterau e.V. 1 1 11 5 0 0 69
17 Völker, Sascha 59768 SLG Wilhelm Tell 0 0 5 11 8 0 69
18 Winkler, Rolf 59601 SLG Bergische Schützen e.V. 3 1 4 6 7 0 68
19 Brandt, Thomas 56296 SLG SSG Roda e.V. 1 1 5 8 7 0 68
20 Cech, Christian 49533 SLG Wetterau e.V. 1 0 5 7 10 0 66
21 Becker, Axel 62039 SLG Centerfire Rhein-Main e.V. 3 0 4 5 8 0 62
22 Lifka, Dan Edward 54090 SLG Sportshooter e.V. 2 1 5 6 4 0 61
23 Röhler gen. Riemer, Klaus 42594 SLG Stadt Fulda e.V. 0 1 4 8 8 0 61
24 Fol, Dominik 64071 SLG Oberhessen 2021 e.V. 1 0 2 8 11 0 59
25 Mohr, Felix 62829 SLG Sportshooter e.V. 2 0 3 10 2 0 56
26 Zeising, Franz Karl-Heinz 29818 SLG Wetteranus 0 1 2 5 14 0 56
27 Gerlach, Markus 42362 SLG Oberhessen 2021 e.V. 1 1 0 6 10 0 48
28 Weil, Thomas 46189 SLG Wetterau e.V. 0 0 2 3 12 7 41
29 Radermacher, Karl 50884 SLG SSG Roda e.V. 0 0 2 3 11 1 39

Unclassified Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Seck, Johannes Christian 56642 SLG Oberlahn 0 2 7 10 5 0 78
2 Stiel, Michael Willi 38876 SLG SSC Team Aldenhoven 1 1 5 9 8 0 73
3 Boller, Tim 65643 SLG Wetterau e.V. 1 1 4 13 4 0 73
4 Mathes, Uwe Richard 55233 Einzelmitglied 0 3 5 8 6 0 71
5 Frhr. von Friesen, Björn Alexander 40604 SLG Heftricher Schützenclub 1 2 8 5 4 4 70
6 Heinze, Nikolei 65290 SLG PSVK Kassel 0 1 5 11 6 1 70
7 Gruner, Detlef 16470 SLG Lich 0 1 6 5 9 3 62
8 Tonecker, Peter 40769 SLG Oberhessen 2021 e.V. 0 1 3 6 10 2 55
9 Zimpel, Michael Sydney 60209 SLG Sportshooter e.V. 0 1 1 2 10 0 35

10 Lüdtke, Michael 51156 SLG Giessen 1409 e.V. 0 0 0 5 9 0 33

- Seite 2 -                        Endergebnis   12.05.2023  23:35



06.-07.05.2023 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

LM Hessen 2023 PP, NPA, SM
Einzelwertung - C.7C NPA Service Pistol C

3.8.6

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Paul, Bernhard 39208 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 13 6 4 1 0 0 114
2 Schäfer, Mike 3653 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 12 5 6 1 0 0 112
3 Emmel, Markus 24533 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 9 6 9 0 0 0 111
4 Josten, Andreas 49728 SLG Wetterau e.V. 9 4 9 2 0 0 107
5 Janotta, Daniel 47464 SLG Wetterau e.V. 4 7 11 2 0 0 105
6 Müller, Kai Eric 60362 SLG Sportshooter e.V. 3 8 11 2 0 0 105
7 Steinheuer, Viktoria 46925 SLG Wetterau e.V. 4 4 14 2 0 0 102
8 Wiesener, Wilfried 33998 SLG Oberursel 5 6 7 6 0 0 101
9 Zilg, Jürgen 42895 SLG Wetterau e.V. 4 5 10 3 2 0 98

10 Wiesener, Shandre 56242 SLG Oberursel 3 3 14 4 0 0 98
11 Wiedekind, Jürgen 59777 SLG HPSVK e.V. 5 3 9 7 0 0 97
12 Heyd, Oliver 60196 SLG Wetterau e.V. 3 4 11 5 1 0 96
13 Hacker, Achim 42395 SLG Wetterau e.V. 5 2 9 7 1 0 94
14 Semrau, Klaus Dieter 21186 SLG Wetterau e.V. 5 2 8 9 0 0 94
15 Garmasch, Sergej 57918 SLG Wetterau e.V. 2 4 10 7 1 0 93
16 Beyer, Ralf 6138 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 4 5 8 3 3 0 92
17 Suhe, Matthias 54556 SLG Sportshooter e.V. 3 2 11 7 1 0 92
18 Römer, Renate 53088 SLG Waldecker Land 4 2 8 8 2 0 90
19 Klemm, Rene 13485 SLG Wilhelm Tell 3 3 7 10 1 0 90
20 Kratz, Harald Mathias 55284 SLG Wetterau e.V. 2 3 8 10 1 0 89
21 Kolbe, Thomas 45639 SLG Wilhelm Tell 2 3 8 9 2 0 88
22 Voigt, Oliver 56562 SLG Sportshooter e.V. 3 2 5 12 2 0 85
23 Silberholz, Robin 46982 SLG Karben e.V. 2 3 6 7 6 0 82
24 Steinheuer, Frank 46926 SLG Wetterau e.V. 2 2 8 6 6 0 82
25 Mohr, Felix 62829 SLG Sportshooter e.V. 2 1 9 7 5 0 82
26 Herlekowsky, Holger 48933 SLG Wilhelm Tell 1 1 5 15 2 0 79
27 Brückel, Mila 54753 SLG Wetterau e.V. 1 1 5 12 5 0 76
28 Dudeck, Rolf-Dieter 34662 SLG Amania e.V. 1 1 7 7 8 0 75
29 Marx, Detlef 53351 SLG Centerfire Rhein-Main e.V. 2 3 6 6 2 0 71
30 Derlet, Klaus Dieter 54596 SLG Wetterau e.V. 3 1 4 8 5 0 70
31 Becker, Axel 62039 SLG Centerfire Rhein-Main e.V. 0 1 3 4 13 0 55

DQ Königs, Stefan 54610 SLG SSG Roda e.V. 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
DQ Preuth, Marco 32710 SLG SSG Roda e.V. 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
AW Sonntag, Peter 10555 SLG Team Mitteldeutschland e.V. 3 7 12 2 0 0 104

- Seite 1 -                        Endergebnis   12.05.2023  23:36



06.-07.05.2023 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

LM Hessen 2023 PP, NPA, SM
Einzelwertung - C.7D NPA Service Pistol D

3.8.6

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Janotta, Daniel 47464 SLG Wetterau e.V. 16 7 1 0 0 0 119
2 Emmel, Markus 24533 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 16 5 3 0 0 0 117
3 Schäfer, Mike 3653 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 14 7 3 0 0 0 117
4 Paul, Bernhard 39208 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 13 7 3 1 0 0 115
5 Müller, Kai Eric 60362 SLG Sportshooter e.V. 9 11 3 1 0 0 115
6 Herbst, Ralf 22630 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 13 5 5 1 0 0 113
7 Steinheuer, Viktoria 46925 SLG Wetterau e.V. 11 4 8 1 0 0 110
8 Josten, Andreas 49728 SLG Wetterau e.V. 12 3 7 2 0 0 109
9 Semrau, Klaus Dieter 21186 SLG Wetterau e.V. 9 6 7 2 0 0 109

10 Wiesener, Wilfried 33998 SLG Oberursel 6 9 7 2 0 0 109
11 Wiesener, Shandre 56242 SLG Oberursel 10 3 9 2 0 0 107
12 Zilg, Jürgen 42895 SLG Wetterau e.V. 6 5 10 3 0 0 104
13 Beyer, Ralf 6138 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 6 5 8 5 0 0 102
14 Voigt, Oliver 56562 SLG Sportshooter e.V. 3 5 14 2 0 0 102
15 Radandt, Dominik 39074 SLG Gelnhaar e.V. 6 5 9 2 1 0 99
16 Heyd, Oliver 60196 SLG Wetterau e.V. 5 5 5 9 0 0 97
17 Silberholz, Robin 46982 SLG Karben e.V. 5 5 5 8 1 0 96
18 Wiedekind, Jürgen 59777 SLG HPSVK e.V. 7 1 11 4 0 0 96
19 Kratz, Harald Mathias 55284 SLG Wetterau e.V. 7 2 6 8 1 0 95
20 Suhe, Matthias 54556 SLG Sportshooter e.V. 7 4 4 5 4 0 94
21 Marx, Detlef 53351 SLG Centerfire Rhein-Main e.V. 2 6 7 5 4 0 91
22 Buschmann, Ralf 21778 SLG Gründau 5 0 10 7 2 0 90
23 Hacker, Achim 42395 SLG Wetterau e.V. 4 2 9 7 1 0 89
24 Brückel, Mila 54753 SLG Wetterau e.V. 1 4 8 8 3 0 87
25 Derlet, Klaus Dieter 54596 SLG Wetterau e.V. 2 3 8 6 5 0 85
26 Jones, Brian 50040 SLG Gründau 2 2 6 8 6 0 80
27 Steinheuer, Frank 46926 SLG Wetterau e.V. 4 2 5 9 0 0 77
28 Königs, Stefan 54610 SLG SSG Roda e.V. 2 1 7 7 6 0 76
29 Preuth, Marco 32710 SLG SSG Roda e.V. 0 0 8 11 2 0 69
30 Bohrmann, Björn 47738 SLG Wetterau e.V. 0 1 6 7 8 0 66

DQ Klemm, Rene 13485 SLG Wilhelm Tell 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
AW Sonntag, Peter 10555 SLG Team Mitteldeutschland e.V. 10 7 6 1 0 0 112

- Seite 1 -                        Endergebnis   12.05.2023  23:36



06.-07.05.2023 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

LM Hessen 2023 PP, NPA, SM
C.7.7 NPA Service Pistol Optical Sight

3.8.6

Josten, Andreas
High Master

SLG Wetterau e.V.

114

High Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Emmel, Markus 24533 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 11 7 5 1 0 0 113
2 Paul, Bernhard 39208 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 10 7 7 0 0 0 113
3 Schäfer, Mike 3653 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 2 11 9 2 0 0 107

AW Sonntag, Peter 10555 SLG Team Mitteldeutschland e.V. 8 7 8 1 0 0 110

Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Janotta, Daniel 47464 SLG Wetterau e.V. 8 7 8 1 0 0 110
2 Weil, Florian 47094 SLG Wetterau e.V. 9 3 8 2 2 0 102

Expert Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Müller, Kai Eric 60362 SLG Sportshooter e.V. 9 6 6 3 0 0 108
2 Wiedekind, Jürgen 59777 SLG HPSVK e.V. 5 6 5 4 3 0 93
3 Plevnik, Nenad 62544 SLG Sportshooter e.V. 5 3 8 5 3 0 93
4 Wiesener, Wilfried 33998 SLG Oberursel 7 1 7 6 3 0 92
5 Römer, Renate 53088 SLG Waldecker Land 4 1 8 10 0 0 87
6 Herlekowsky, Holger 48933 SLG Wilhelm Tell 2 2 4 9 7 0 77

Sharpshooter Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Klemm, Rene 13485 SLG Wilhelm Tell 4 5 7 8 0 0 97
2 Voigt, Oliver 56562 SLG Sportshooter e.V. 5 4 7 7 1 0 96
3 Wiesener, Shandre 56242 SLG Oberursel 3 4 12 3 2 0 96
4 Zilg, Jürgen 42895 SLG Wetterau e.V. 5 3 4 10 2 0 90

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Khaladj-Hedayati, Kamran 63089 SLG Oberhessen 2021 e.V. 6 2 7 6 3 0 92
2 Krafft, Michael 65720 SLG Sportshooter e.V. 2 2 10 6 4 0 86
3 Ruppel, Thorsten 57718 SLG Oberhessen 2021 e.V. 2 1 8 8 4 0 79
4 Korol, Tobias 32314 SLG Sportshooter e.V. 3 1 3 10 7 0 76
5 Garb, Jörg-Peter 49977 SLG PSVK Kassel 0 0 3 11 7 3 59

Unclassified Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Lischke, Jens 34559 SLG Oberhessen 2021 e.V. 7 5 10 2 0 0 106
2 Weingärtner, Andreas 52943 SLG Sportshooter e.V. 7 3 4 4 4 2 86
3 Lifka, Dan Edward 54090 SLG Sportshooter e.V. 2 1 8 8 5 0 81
4 Walter, Sven 63310 SLG Wetterau e.V. 0 1 3 11 6 0 62
5 Königs, Stefan 54610 SLG SSG Roda e.V. 0 0 9 4 2 0 52

- Seite 1 -                        Endergebnis   12.05.2023  23:35



06.-07.05.2023 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

LM Hessen 2023 PP, NPA, SM
C.6C Supermagnum

3.8.6

Emmel, Markus
High Master

SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V.

295

Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Paul, Bernhard 39208 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 16 7 7 0 0 0 0 293
2 Hacker, Achim 42395 SLG Wetterau e.V. 6 17 7 0 0 0 0 293
3 Wiesener, Wilfried 33998 SLG Oberursel 5 11 11 3 0 0 0 283

Expert Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Hanselmann, Stefan 52929 SLG Oberursel 7 18 5 0 0 0 0 295
2 Schäfer, Mike 3653 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 7 15 8 0 0 0 0 292
3 Semrau, Klaus Dieter 21186 SLG Wetterau e.V. 4 15 10 1 0 0 0 288

AW Sonntag, Peter 10555 SLG Team Mitteldeutschland e.V. 9 7 11 3 0 0 0 283

Sharpshooter Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Radandt, Dominik 39074 SLG Gelnhaar e.V. 7 17 4 2 0 0 0 292
2 Lischke, Jens 34559 SLG Oberhessen 2021 e.V. 7 11 11 1 0 0 0 287
3 Janotta, Daniel 47464 SLG Wetterau e.V. 7 10 9 4 0 0 0 283
4 Burghardt, Alexander 51866 SLG Limes Wetterau e.V. 3 10 17 0 0 0 0 283
5 Stiller, Martin 34565 SLG Oberhessen 2021 e.V. 2 11 14 3 0 0 0 280

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Seiter, Kai 64260 SLG Wetterau e.V. 3 11 13 3 0 0 0 281
2 Mühl, Karlheinz 16080 SLG Main Kinzig 3 9 11 4 2 1 0 271
3 Salomon, Norbert 4351 SLG Main Kinzig 1 6 19 3 0 1 0 271
4 Cech, Christian 49533 SLG Wetterau e.V. 3 8 10 7 2 0 0 270
5 Dudeck, Rolf-Dieter 34662 SLG Amania e.V. 4 7 8 10 1 0 0 269
6 Leitner, Jan 60195 SLG Limes Wetterau e.V. 0 7 13 10 0 0 0 267
7 Benner, Stuart 46859 SLG Wilhelm Tell 5 7 9 6 2 0 0 263
8 Koltsoff, Leo 61204 SLG Wetterau e.V. 2 9 11 5 1 1 0 262
9 Wiesener, Shandre 56242 SLG Oberursel 2 5 14 4 4 0 1 261

10 Ruppel, Thorsten 57718 SLG Oberhessen 2021 e.V. 0 2 15 4 8 0 1 248

Unclassified Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Garb, Jörg-Peter 49977 SLG PSVK Kassel 0 4 7 6 4 5 1 214
2 Buschmann, Ralf 21778 SLG Gründau 0 1 8 9 3 4 0 199

DQ Zeising, Franz Karl-Heinz 29818 SLG Wetteranus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

- Seite 1 -                        Endergebnis   12.05.2023  23:35



06.-07.05.2023 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

LM Hessen 2023 PP, NPA, SM
Einzelwertung - C.6C.8 Supermagnum Optical Sight

3.8.6

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Paul, Bernhard 39208 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 8 19 3 0 0 0 0 297
2 Emmel, Markus 24533 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 13 12 5 0 0 0 0 295
3 Schäfer, Mike 3653 SLG BDMP SLG Diez e.V. 9 11 10 0 0 0 0 290
4 Burghardt, Alexander 51866 SLG Limes Wetterau e.V. 7 10 12 1 0 0 0 286
5 Janotta, Daniel 47464 SLG Wetterau e.V. 4 11 12 3 0 0 0 282
6 Seiter, Kai 64260 SLG Wetterau e.V. 2 8 15 3 2 0 0 273
7 Dudeck, Rolf-Dieter 34662 SLG Amania e.V. 2 1 4 11 7 2 1 220

- Seite 1 -                        Endergebnis   12.05.2023  23:35


